
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 

PUBLIC BUILDING SERVICES 


SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT 


DATE 

AGREEMENT 
No. l 

SUPPLEMENTAL 

TO LEASE NO. 

GS-0311-12058 


ADDRESS OF PREMISE Park Place 

203 North Brady Street 
Duboi,, PA 15801-2419 

Tl-llS ;\GREEMENT, ml:ldc and entered into this date by mtd between Kohlhepp Rea] Estate Investment Trust, Ltd. 

v.•hosc address i:; 	 P.<.J. Box 544 
201 Beaver Drive 
DuBois. PA 15801-0544 

hereinafter called the Lc8Sor, and the UNITED STATES OF AM.ERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above lease to establish the lease term commencement date 
and annual rent. 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the con..~iderations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is amended, 
Effective, August 1. 2012, as follows; 

A. 	 Pages 1-6 of GSA Form L202, of the lease is hereby amended and the following text is inserted in lieu thereof: 

"TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises with their appurtenances for the term beginning on August 1. 2012 and 
continuing through July 31, 2022. for a lease term of 10 years, J years firm, subject to termination and renewal rights as may be 
hereinafter set forth, to be used for such purposes as detennined by the General Services Administration." The premises is 
described as office and related spaee consisting of 1,918 rentable square feet (RSF) yielding l,668 ANSIIBOMA Office Area 
square feet on the Ground I•loor. 

B. 	 The Government shall pay the Leasor tlte total annual contract rent of$26,372.50 at a rate of $!3.75rsf. The total annual 
operating rent is $13,905.50 and the total annual shell rent is $12,467.00. 

This SLA contains 1 page 

All other terms and conditions of the lease sh.all remain in force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sub,eribcd their narue.!3 as of the above date. 


P/!Ui·tRJ- I f;/,,rt..141(' vz~.lc-&~k_fa~Jl,..,p...v/
7 (Title) ( ~ (..,/-o{_ 

(.? o. ~ «)f .S"'r '1 .;lot 3e.,_.,..,._'J) ,.: ;'i:J)..., '1:i I '..r 
(Add""J p/.1 I ~t/{)r 

Contracting Officer 
(Official Title) 

GSA FORM 276 (REV. 7-67) 




